## Town of Calumet

## Plan Commission

The Plan Commission of the Town of Calumet, Fond du Lac County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice and agenda of the meeting of the Town of Calumet Plan Commission for Thursday, November 17, 2022 beginning at 7:00 pm at the Town Hall, W2104 Cty Rd HH, Malone, WI.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Rolls call of members and verification that agenda was properly posted
- 4. Review minutes of 10/20/22
- 5. Solar Ordinance
- 6. Discuss updates, applications, of comprehensive plan and Town zoning code.
- 7. Next meeting scheduled for Thursday, December 15, if needed.
- 8. Adjourn

Linda Baxter, Chair, Town of Calumet Plan Commission

Posted: November 13, 2022

Members of the Plan Commission, Board of Appeals, and Town Board may also be present.